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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 21 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 1:01.29  /  Tokyo A-norma : 59.93  /  Tokyo B-norma : 1:01.73  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 1:06.89  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 1:04.31

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. BEJI, Adnan 99 Vojvodina 1:03.30 725 A 30.49 32.81
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:04.56 683 A 30.24 34.32

Comen cup norma

3. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:07.69 593 A
4. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 1:08.09 582 A 31.88 36.21
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:09.05 558 A
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:10.83 517 A 32.28 38.55
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.98 514 A 33.88 37.10
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:11.06 512 ? 33.53 37.53

LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 1:11.06 512 ? 32.82 38.24
10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:11.90 495 B 35.43 36.47
11. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:13.96 454 B 35.00 38.96
12. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:14.17 451 B 34.78 39.39
13. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:15.09 434 B 35.59 39.50
14. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:15.99 419 B 35.08 40.91
15. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:16.21 415 B 35.92 40.29
16. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:17.18 400 B 36.11 41.07
17. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:18.17 385 R 35.81 42.36
18. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 1:20.58 351 R 36.87 43.71
19. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:21.70 337 37.77 43.93
20. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 1:25.00 299
21. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 1:28.88 262
22. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 1:30.80 245 42.43 48.37
23. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:31.38 241 43.25 48.13
24. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 1:33.61 224 45.05 48.56
25. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 NOVI SAD 1:33.71 223
26. MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:35.68 210 47.35 48.33
27. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.49 198
28. ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:42.63 170 48.24 54.39

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:04.56 683 A 30.24 34.32
Comen cup norma

2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:09.05 558 A
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 1:11.06 512 ? 33.53 37.53

LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 1:11.06 512 ? 32.82 38.24
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:11.90 495 B 35.43 36.47
6. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:13.96 454 B 35.00 38.96
7. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:14.17 451 B 34.78 39.39
8. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:15.09 434 B 35.59 39.50
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 1:15.99 419 B 35.08 40.91

10. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:18.17 385 R 35.81 42.36
11. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 1:28.88 262

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:16.21 415 B 35.92 40.29
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:17.18 400 B 36.11 41.07
3. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 1:20.58 351 R 36.87 43.71
4. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:21.70 337 37.77 43.93
5. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 1:25.00 299
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 1:30.80 245 42.43 48.37
7. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 1:31.38 241 43.25 48.13
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 21, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 1:33.61 224 45.05 48.56
9. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 NOVI SAD 1:33.71 223

10. MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:35.68 210 47.35 48.33
11. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.49 198
12. ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:42.63 170 48.24 54.39


